
From: etcemi-H [etcemi@ms29.hinet.net]
Sent: Wednesday, August 14, 2002 11:41 PM
To: Mike Kuo
Cc: willyauo@pchome.com.tw
Subject: Re: AirVast Technology Inc., FCC ID:QDWAB009WN200, AN02T2174

Hi Mike,

We have revised the user's manual following your instructions. Please refer
to the attached files.
For Question#2, the measurement data plots are also provided in the attached
files.

Best regards,

Will Yauo / ETC

----- Original Message -----
From: Mike Kuo <MikeKuo@CCSEMC.com>
To: Will Yauo (E-mail) <etcemi@seed.net.tw>; Will Yauo-Personal (E-mail)
<willyauo@pchome.com.tw>
Sent: Wednesday, August 14, 2002 7:16 AM
Subject: FW: AirVast Technology Inc., FCC ID:QDWAB009WN200, AN02T2174

>
>
> -----Original Message-----
> From: CERTADM
> Sent: Tuesday, August 13, 2002 4:16 PM
> To: 'mkuo@ccsemc.com'
> Subject: AirVast Technology Inc., FCC ID:QDWAB009WN200, AN02T2174
>
>
> Notice_content
>  -------------
> Question #1: The separation distance indicated in page 1 of user manual is
> 2.5cm.  For device with separation distance less than 20cm is considered
as
> portable device due to near field radiation.  This device should be
> considered as mobile device since the user does not require to operate
this
> device within 20cm of body.  Please change the separation distance from
> 2.5cm to 20cm and submit revised user manual.
>
> Question #2: Please provide spurious emission measurement data at antenna
> terminal up to 10th harmonics of fundamental frequency.
>
> Best Regards
>
> Mike Kuo / TCB Certifier
> The items indicated above must be submitted before processing can continue
> on the above referenced application. Failure to provide the requested
> information within 60 days of the original e-mail date may result in
> application dismissal and forfeiture of the filing fee. Also, please note
> that partial responses increase processing time and should not be
submitted.



> Any questions about the content of this correspondence should be directed
to
> the e-mail address listed below the name of the sender.
>


